
Masquerade '98
Symphony X
The Oddessy

1/14

= 152

Tune down 1 step
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F

4 = C
5 = G
6 = D

1

E-Gt

6

13 10 9 10
10

10 9 10
12

10 9 10
13

10 9 10

7

12
10 9 10

10
10 9 10 13 10 12 9

13 12 10
12

8

13 10 9 10
10

10 9 10
12

10 9 10
13

10 9 10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/14

9

12
10 9 10

10
10 9 10 13 10 12 9

13 12 10
12 10

11 13

12

20
20

18 21 23 21 19 18 19 21 19 18
21 19 18

20

13 14 13
16 14

16 14 13

14

14 16 14 13
16 14 13

16
13 14 13

16 14 12
16 14 12

17

13 14
12 15 15 13 15 13 12

14 11 12 14
13 13 12 13 12

14 12

21

14 15
12

14 12 15 13
11 12 13 14

17 15

½

14

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/14

28

full

15 15 17 15 14 (14) 14
15

14

22

32

D# minor

3 3 3 3 3 3

5
5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10
10
8
8

8
8
6
6

8
8

35
3 3 3 3 3 3

6
8

8
8
6

11
11
9

5
5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

10
10
8
8

38

8
8
6
6

8
8

6
8

8
8
6

11
11
9

5
5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/14

42

A# minor

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

44
3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

0 12 0 13 0 17 0 13 0 10 12 13

46
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

12

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7
7
5 10

12
12

8
10

10

49

3 3 3

3 3 3

6
8

8

5
7

7

6
8

8
6
6
4

5
5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

51
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/14

53

3 3 3

3

3 3 3

0 12 0 13 0 17 0 13 0 10 12 13 12

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

55
3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7
7
5 10

12
12

8
10

10

6
8

8

5
7

7

6
8

8
6
6
4

58
= 115

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1 2

0
2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

60

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

62

5
3

5
3

5
3 5

3
4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/14

64

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1 2

0
2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

66

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

68

= 155

5
3

5
3

5
3 5

3
4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

3
1

7
5

72

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

74

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/14

76

7
5 5 5 5 5 5 5

3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

78

4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0
3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0

4
2 2

0 2 3
1 (1) 2 3 6

82

3

3 3 3

6
6
4

4
4

6 (6)
7
5

5
5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

85
3 3

3

3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

12
12
10

12
12
10

12
12
10

12
12
10

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

87
3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3

5

3

6

3

5

3

6

3

3 5 6 5

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/14

89
3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7
7
5 10

12
12

8
10

10

6
8

8

5
7

7

6
8

8
6
6
4

92
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5
5
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

94
3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

95

6
6

6

6

16 15 13
16 15 13 12 13 15 13 12

13 12 10
13 12 10 9 10 12 10 9

11 10

96
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

7
7
5 10

12
12

8
10

10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/14

99

= 115
3 3 3

6
8

8

5
7

7

6
8

8
6
6
4

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

101

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1 2

0
2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1

103

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3

5
3 5

3
4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

105

= 155

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

4
2

3
1

7
5

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

109

4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/14

111

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 6
4 4 4 4 4 4 4

3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

113

3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0
3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0

4
2

116 3
3

3
3

2
0

7 7 7 9
7 7 7 7

9
7 7 7 7 9

7 5 5 5

120 3
3

3

7
5 5 5 5 7

5 5 5 5

7
5 5 5 5 7

5
3

125

(3) 7 6 8 3 4
4

5
3

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/14

135

(5) 2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

4
5

3
4

3
4

2
3

2
3

1
2

138

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

7
8

6
7

6
7

5
6

5
6

4
5

140

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

4
5

3
4

3
4

2
3

2
3

1
2

142

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

7
8

6
7

6
7

5
6

5
6

4
5

144

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

4
5

3
4

3
4

2
3

2
3

1
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/14

146

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

7
8

6
7

6
7

5
6

5
6

4
5

148

4
5

3
4

3
4

2
3

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

150

4
5

3
4

3
4

2
3

2
3

1
2

2
0

4
2

4
2

4
2

2
0

4
2

152

7
8

6
7

6
7

5
6

5
6

4
5

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

154

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/14

156

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

158

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
8 5

7 4
6 3 6

4
7
5

162

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

165

6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

167

6
4 4 4 4 4 4 4

3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/14

169
= 115

4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0
3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0

4
2 2

0
2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

172
= 115 = 85

2
0

2
0

2
0

3
1 2

0
2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

175

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

177

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

179

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


